
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
56 
33 
10 

8 
17 
47 
70 
77 
71 
92 
93 

Name 
ROSINI Davide 
MARTINELLI Matteo 
BAGNASCO Ugo Federico 
MACCARI Edoardo 
PASQUALI Daniele 
ROSSETTI Luca 
ANDREINI Francesco 
BALDASSARRI Thomas 
MARSILIA Antonio 
SPADOTTO Eva 
MASSAINI Giorgio 

Class 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
ACADEMY 
ACADEMY 
PRO 
ACADEMY 
RS 

Team 
TUD ER M OTORSPORT 
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 
ASD CIPIERRE 
TUD ER M OTORSPORT 
SPEED MOTOR 
PROMODRIVE 
PROMODRIVE 
- 
PROMODRIVE 
PRO RACE 

Car 
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  E V O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  P R O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  L i t e  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  L i t e  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  P R O  
M i n i  C h a l l e n g e  L i t e  
M i n i  R a c i n g  S t a r t  

Best Tm 
1:17.295 
1:17.409 
1:17.688 
1:18.098 
1:18.619 
1:19.690 
1:22.269 
1:22.339 
1:22.351 
1:24.158 
1:28.022 

In Lap 

5 
7 
3 
5 
7 
3 

11 
9 
7 

10 
5 

Diff 

0.114 
0.393 
0.803 
1.324 
2.395 
4.974 
5.044 
5.056 
6.863 

10.727 

Gap 

0.114 
0.279 
0.410 
0.521 
1.071 
2.579 
0.070 
0.012 
1.807 
3.864 

VMax 
208,1 
212,6 
212,6 
208,1 
205,3 
196,4 
126,0 
115,1 
187,8 
178,8 
152,8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/05/2025 17:27:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 2nd Round 
Mini Challenge 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:05:31 

Magione 2,507 km 

10/05/2025 17:00 

Clerk of the Course
Gianluca Marotta

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Eleonora Barbacci

Commissario Sportivo
Marcello Carattoli


